Bolts Sets
& Gaskets
*More variations in size, length & set configuration available on request.
*Bolts, Nuts & Washers also available for purchase separately.
*Bolt length assumes stub flange bolted to valve flange.
Bolt
Size
Bolt

8" Flg TD
316SS Bolt Set
8 Bolts, 8 Nuts & 16
Washers
BOLT SETS STAINLESS STEEL
BOLT SETS GALVANISED STEEL
Matrix Piping Systems  |  End to End PE SolutionsProduct Catalogue 88
Bolts & Gaskets
*Please specify thickness. 3mm standard.
Sales & Customer Service  |  Phone 1800 634 644 89
Bolts & Gaskets
Suit PE/Size
(mm)
Flange Size Code
TABLE D/E
20 1/2" (15 mm) GDE020
25 3/4" (20 mm) GDE025
32 1" (25 mm) GDE032
40 1 1/4" (32 mm) GDE040
50 1 1/2" (40 mm) GDE050
63 2" (50 mm) GDE063
75 2 1/2" (65 mm) GDE075
90 3" (80 mm) GDE090
125 / 140 5" (125 mm) GDE125140
160 / 180 6" (150 mm) GDE160180
200 / 225 8" (200 mm) GDE200225
355 14" (355 mm) GDE355
400 16" (400 mm) GDE400
TABLE D
110 4" (100 mm) GD0110
250 / 280 10" (250 mm) GD250280
TABLE E
110 / 125 4" (100 mm) GE110125
250 / 280 12" (300 mm) GE0315
315 10" (250 mm) GE250280
ANSI 150
20 1/2" (15 mm) GA020
25 3/4" (20 mm) GA025
32 1" (25 mm) GA032
40 1 1/4" (32 mm) GA040
50 1 1/2" (40 mm) GA050
63 2" (50 mm) GA063
75 2 1/2" (65 mm) GA075
90 3" (80 mm) GA090
110 4" (100 mm) GA0110
125 / 140 5" (125 mm) GA125140
160 6" (150 mm) GA0160
200 / 225 8" (200 mm) GA200225
250 / 280 10" (250 mm) GA250280
315 12" (300 mm) GA0315
355 14" (355 mm) GA0355
400 16" (400 mm) GA0400
FULL FACE RUBBER GASKETS
Product Catalogue